DIRECTIONAL
CONTROL VALVES
SERIES X820
ISO 4401 SIze 03 (NG06)
What moves your World
Page 1
Moog directional control valves series X820
Whenever the highest levels of motion control performance

Page 13
Moog directional control valves series X820 ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Type code
 1 Sealing material
N NBR (standard)
V FKM
 2 Valve type
W Directional control valve
 3 Actuation type
E Electrical
 4 Number of ports
4 4 ports
 5 Number of switched positions
2 2 switched positions
3 3 switched positions
 6 Port type
P Plate valve ISO 4401
 7 Nominal size
06 Nominal size according to ISO 4401-03-02-0-94
 8 Series
H Version H
- W E 4 P 06 H O B O / . . .
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
 15 Initial position indication
CI With position indication
A-side inductive
DI With position indication
B-side inductive
 14 Electrical connection
0 Connection according to
DIN 43650  without plug
 13 Solenoid type
N Wet solenoid switching in oil with
manual override
O Wet solenoid switching in oil without
manual override
 12 Solenoid voltage
B 24 V DC
 11 Control oil supply
O Directly operated
 10 Switched positions
C Spring centered, 2-solenoid
A Spring centered, solenoid-A
B Spring centered, solenoid-B
9 Spool symbol and covering
See page 5
P Positive covering
N Negative covering
Page 14
 Moog directional control valves series X820 ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Order numbers X820 valves* (see spool symbols on page 3)
Solenoids Article Order number
2 solenoids N-WE43P06H01NCOBN0 X820-01NC-001N01
N-WE43P06H03PCOBN0 X820-03PC-001N01
N-WE43P06H06PCOBN0 X820-06PC-001N01